
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06879494 

JMP Metal Fabrications Limited 

Fi We 
Peter A Blair 

6 Castlebridge Office Village 

Castle Marina Road 

Nottingham 
NG7 1TN 

Richard A B Saville 

6 Castlebridge Office Village 
Castle Marina Road 

Nottingham 

NG7 1TN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 June 2013 

Signed Date 25 June 2013 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

6 Castlebridge Office Village 

Castle Marina Road 
Nottingham 

NG7 1TN 

Ref JM011CVL/PAB/RABS/JEH/JE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvag 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

y Section | Past Room 

*A2BFVWKY* | 

A44 27/06/2013 #151 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JMP Metal Fabrications Limited 

on the 25 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

t believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dan Boom 

i 4 

Signed Ie ak 

Dated 25™ Dune 2013 



JMP Metal Fabrications Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 June 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Book Debts 138,408 00 103,806 00 

RBS Invoice Finance (93,741 00) 
10,065 00 10,065 00 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 
Stock 26,394 00 700 00 

Work in Progress 4,734 00 4,734 00 

Cash at Bank 7,897 00 7,897 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 23,396 00 

Signature \) 4 ¥ . Date 2S" Dune 2ovs 



JMP Metal Fabrications Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 June 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 23,396 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 4,077 00 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 273 00 
4,350 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,046 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 

19,046 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19,046 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 19,046 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 19,046 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 108,368 00 
Employees 402 00 

RPO 16,845 00 
HMRC (PAYE/NI) 107,283 00 

HMRC (VAT) 49,599 00 
282,497 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (263,451 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (263,451 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (263,452 00) 

Signature Naan Date WF Shawl. 2013 . 



[EL YSNPU] 

[IIH SepAY 

gy aNuaASY 